240- COUNTY HEALTH

411-W C
-- HI STORI CAL DATA --

1998- 1999 1999- 2000
48, 767 49, 790

48, 767 49, 790

PERSONAL SERVI CES

4,245 3,439

4, 055 4,154

19, 043 17,913

12, 245 9, 067
3,128 3,734
---------- 4,904
---------- 51
4,110 7,466

3,268 3,271

475 239

50, 569 54, 238

MATERI ALS & SERVI CES

259 ----------

566 1, 044

40 18

3,331 4,584

4,196 5, 646

54, 765 59, 884

ADOPTED

2000- 2001

ACCT

3-30- 3451
TOTAL

5-10-1101
5-10-1102
5-10-1103
5-10-1105
5-10-1106
5-10-1107
5-10-1301
5-10- 2101
5-10-2201
5-10-2301
5-10- 2601

TOTAL

5-20-3301
5-20-5301
5-20-6101
5-20-6110

TOTAL
TOTAL

BUDGET DOCUMENT
YEAR 2001- 2002
DESCRI PTI ON

REVENUES

W C OR HEALTH GRANT

DEPT 411 REVENUES
EXPENSES

NUTRI TI ON PROGRAM MANAGER
W C BF NURSE

DEPT ASSI STANT 2 (394)
W C NUTRI TI ON RN

DEPT ASSI STANT 2 (107)
W C GEN ADM

OVERTI ME

GROUP | NSURANCE

RETI REMENT

SOCI AL SECURI TY
WORKERS COMPENSATI ON
PERSONAL SERVI CES

W C BF SERVI CES/ SUPPLI ES
TELEPHONE

EDUCATI ON SUPPLI ES

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

MATERI ALS & SERVI CES

DEPT 411 E X PENSES

PROPOSED

51, 533
51, 533

22,752
7,595

13, 448

5,417
7,633
3,351

278
60, 474

200

1, 258
400
4,000
5, 858
66, 332

APPROVED

51, 533
51, 533

22,752
7,595

13, 448

5,417
7,633
3,351

278
60, 474

200

1, 258
400
4,000
5, 858
66, 332

22,752
7,595

13, 448

5,617
7,633
3,351

278
60, 674

200

1, 258
400
4,000
5, 858
66, 532



